
SCHOOL CALENDAR (AY 2024-25) 

BREAKS 

BREAK DATE NO OF DAYS CLASSES 

Summer Break 
27 May  – 05 Jul  2024 

Reopens on 08 Jul 
2024 

40 I – X 

Autumn Break 
09 Oct – 18 Oct 2024 
Reopens on 21 Oct 

2024 
10 I - X 

Winter Break 
29 Dec – 06 Jan 2025 
Reopens on 07 Jan 

2025 
15 I – X 

SCHOOL TERM EXAMS 

EXAM FROM FOR CLASSES 

Periodic Test – I 16 May – 26 May 2024 I – X 

Mid Term Exam 17 Sep – 30 Sep 2024 I – X 

Periodic Test – II 12 Dec – 21 Dec 2024 `I – X 

Annual Exam 06 Mar – 21 Mar 2025 I –IX 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

DATE DAYS HOLIDAYS 

11 Apr 2024 Thursday Id-Ul-Fitr 

17 Apr 2024 Wednesday Ram Navami 

23 May 2024 Thursday Buddha Purnima 

17 Jul 2024 Wednesday Muharram 

19 Aug 2024 Monday Rakshabandhan 

26 Aug 2024 Monday Janamashtami 

02 Oct 2024 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 

01 Nov 2024 Friday Diwali 

15 Nov 2024 Friday Guru Nanak’s Birthday 

15 Jan 2025 Wednesday Makar Sakranti 

15 Feb 2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri 

14 Mar 2025 Friday Holi 

 


